
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Community Outreach  
Mobile Unit 
Cardiac screening for Cholesterol and Diabetes 
November and December 

10:00 am – 2:00 pm 

 
 

 
Tuesday, November 11 Hanuman Mandir Temple (9:30am-1:30pm) Glen Oaks (Queens) 

Wednesday, November 12 Plainview-Old Bethpage Library Plainview 

Thursday, November 13 People Loving People Oyster Bay 

Friday, November 14 Elwood Public Library East Northport 

Monday, November 17 Corpus Christi Church Mineola 

Tuesday, November 18 Our Lady of Lourdes Malverne 

Wednesday, November 19 Oceanside Senior Center Oceanside 

Thursday, November 20 Our Lady of Hope Carle Place 

Friday, November 21 Christ’s First Presbyterian Church Hicksville 

Monday, November 24 Wantagh Senior Group Wantagh 

Tuesday, November 25 St. Thomas the Apostle West Hempstead 

Monday, December 1 Port Washington Adult Activities Center Port Washington 

Tuesday, December 2 Point Lookout Senior Community Services Center Point Lookout 

Wednesday, December 3 Magnolia Gardens Westbury 

Thursday, December 4 Hicksville Community Center Hicksville 

Friday, December 5 St. Anthony of Padua East Northport 

Monday, December 8 St. Raphael’s Parish East Meadow 

Tuesday, December 9 St. Luke’s Church Sea Cliff 

Wednesday, December 10 Uniondale Library Uniondale 

Thursday, December 11 Manhasset Valley Residence Manhasset 

Friday, December 12 Elmont Library Elmont 

Monday, December 15 The Church of the Blessed Sacrament Valley Stream 

Tuesday, December 16 Bayville Senior Center Bayville 

Wednesday, December 17 Thomas J. Lahey Elementary School Greenlawn 

Thursday, December 18 Shri Shirdi Sai Baba Temple Flushing 

Friday, December 19 St. Boniface Church Elmont 

Monday, December 29 Brooklyn Tenant’s Association Freeport 

Tuesday, December 30 Malverne Public Library Malverne 
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• This is tentative schedule. Dates subject to change due to unforeseen events. 

• This is a FREE screening. Open to anyone at all sites, regardless of residency. 

• First-come, first-served. No appointments. 

 



 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


